             0
Our spectrometer RI2AS Series developed by
the Research India Innovation group “RI
Instruments & Innovation India, which apply
to the field of Material science, food safety,
environmental sciences and more.
Spectrometer with 3648 pixels CCD linear
array detector has high resolution up to 0.03

LED LIGHT SOURCE -  PUSH FIT TYPE
RIFRAMAN ‐ Fiber Optic
Based Raman System,
available version 532 &
785 nm
Research India
             0
Model No. Centre
Wavelength
Half
Width
Optical Output
Power before
fiber
Connector
RIPL375 375 nm 10 nm 10 mW SMA/FC
RIPL405 405 nm 20 nm 6 mW SMA/FC
RIPL465 465 nm 25 nm 20 mW SMA/FC
RIPLA525 525 nm 32 nm 2.6 mW SMA/FC
RIPL528 528 nm 35 nm 7 mW SMA/FC
RIPLA590 590 nm 15 nm 2 mW SMA/FC
RIPLA635 635 nm 10 nm 4 mW SMA/FC
RIPLA639 639 nm 17 nm 7.2mW SMA/FC
RIPL780 780 nm 30 nm 18 mW SMA/FC
RIPL870 870 nm 40 nm 22 mW SMA/FC
RIPL940 940 nm 50 nm 18 mW SMA/FC
RIPL1050 1050 nm 55 nm 2.5 mW SMA/FC
RIPL1070 1070 nm 80 nm 7.5 mW SMA/FC
RIPL1200 1200 nm 100 nm 2.5mW SMA/FC
RIPL1300 1300 nm 100 nm 2.5mW SMA/FC
RIPL1450 1450 nm 100 nm 2.5mW SMA/FC
RIPL1550 1550 nm 100 nm 2.5mW SMA/FC
RIPLA-WL 425 nm –
635 nm
-- 15 mW SMA/FC
Information Technology Solutions